
Briarwood   Christian   School   
2021-2022   Major   Dates   Calendar   

  

    
Thursday,   July   29   &   Friday,   July   30   New   Faculty   &   Staff   Training   
    

Monday,   August   2   –   Monday,   August   9   Pre-Service   for   All   Employees   
    

Tuesday,   August   10                                                First   Day   of   School   
    

Monday,   September   6  Labor   Day   –   School   Closed   
    

Friday,   September   17   Lower   School   Parent   Teacher   Conferences   (K4-6th)   Upper   School   in   Session.  
  

Friday,   October   8                                                    Last   Day   of   First   Quarter   (K4-6th   Grades)   
    

Monday,   October   14-18     Fall   Break   –   School   Closed   
    

Monday,   November   22   –   Friday,   November   26 Thanksgiving   Break   –   School   Closed  
    

Thursday,   December   16   Last   Day   of   First   Semester   ½   day   
  

Friday,   December   17 High   School   Make-Up   Exams     
    

Friday,   December   17   –   Monday,   January   3           Christmas   Break   –   School   Closed   
    

Monday,   January   3                                                 In-Service   Day   –   School   Closed   for   Students     
    

Tuesday,   January   4                                                Classes   Resume   –   First   Day   of   Second   Semester   
    

Monday,   January   17   Martin   Luther   King,   Jr.   Day   –   School   Closed     
    

Monday,   February   21                                              Presidents’   Day   –   School   Closed   
  

Tuesday,   February   22 In-Service   Day   –   School   Closed   for   Students     
    

Friday,   March   11                                                     Last   Day   of   Third   Quarter   (K4-6th)   
    

Monday,   March   28   –   Friday,   April   1   Spring   Break   –   School   Closed  
    

Friday,   April   15   Good   Friday    –   School   Closed   
    

Friday,   May   20                                                        Last   Day   of   School   –   ½   Day   
    

Monday,   May   23   &   Tuesday,   May   24                      Post-Service   for   all   Employees     
      


